
T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 95 95Hendrick N EE 86476 AA
2 T: 93 93Goddard MJ EE 52842 AA
3 T: 92 92Bradshaw O EE 131625 AA
4 T: 90 90Sheppard M EE 99919 AA
4 T: 90 90Sperling R EE 106006 AA
4 T: 90 90Towell J EE 31951 AA
4 T: 90 90Whitelock S EE 27981 AA
8 T: 88 88Ivey M EE 98457 AA
9 T: 86 86Brockett J EE 87687 AA
9 T: 86 86Hand JF EE 62555 AA
9 T: 86 86Lacey J EE 89799 AA
9 T: 86 86Shuckford S EE 127437 AA
13 T: 85 85Faulkner ND EE 37127 AA
13 T: 85 85Harknett B EE 127351 AA
13 T: 85 85Spalding GR EE 107153 AA
16 T: 84 84Cooper P EE 106295 AA
16 T: 84 84Morgan DJ EE 86740 AA
18 T: 83 83Balham AL EE 69348 AA
18 T: 83 83Cox SA EE 35370 AA
18 T: 83 83Hand BJ EE 62554 AA

Yes18 T: 83 83Keen D EE 107127 AA
22 T: 82 82Freeman J EE 86511 AA
22 T: 82 82Stanton JHJ EE 38112 AA
24 T: 80 80Hollick NN EE 71373 AA
25 T: 79 79Spencer IJ EE 35315 AA

Yes26 T: 76 76Rolstone M EE 106177 AA
27 T: 72 72Higgs A EE 125603 AA
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 94 94Massey MP EE 38578 A
2 T: 88 88Robbins AJ EE 72914 A
3 T: 87 87Smith M EE 28435 A

Yes4 T: 86 86Lock B EE 105787 A
4 T: 86 86Mitchell H EE 117811 A
4 T: 86 86Wright B EE 127264 A

Yes7 T: 85 85Cook A EE 4730 A
8 T: 84 84Smith CJ EE 90575 A
9 T: 82 82Battaglia R EE 10494 A
9 T: 82 82Clarke SB EE 100572 A
11 T: 81 81Buckley G EE 110620 A
11 T: 81 81Leonard T EE 88361 A

Yes11 T: 81 81Whatton C EE 113493 A
Yes14 T: 80 80Freeman P EE 105062 A

14 T: 80 80Whinnett S EE 96499 A
16 T: 79 79Ivey S EE 106683 A
16 T: 79 79Russell MG EE 44316 A
16 T: 79 79Taylor K EE 121907 A
19 T: 78 78Brown AN EE 37128 A
19 T: 78 78Eduljee RC EE 34242 A

Yes21 T: 77 77Wilson R EE 136693 A
22 T: 75 75Grimble M EE 111701 A
22 T: 75 75Marlow J EE 98053 A
22 T: 75 75Meadows B EE 11003 A
25 T: 74 74Ferris M EE 121274 A
26 T: 73 73Berry MC EE 73873 A
26 T: 73 73Mason B EE 85486 A
28 T: 72 72Swinden A EE 119806 A
29 T: 71 71Blackburn S EE 128160 A

Yes29 T: 71 71Puttick CE EE 72968 A
31 T: 67 67Pewsey T EE 104715 A
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 84 84Taylor D EE 134744 B
2 T: 81 81Thompson GM EE 109037 B
3 T: 80 80Grant N EE 127837 B
3 T: 80 80Manning RJ EE 50249 B
5 T: 79 79May S EE 134768 B
6 T: 77 77Dick JC EE 96504 B
6 T: 77 77Hillier WJ EE 72353 B

Yes8 T: 76 76Chilvers R EE 115160 B
8 T: 76 76Lamb C EE 123008 B
8 T: 76 76Venables M EE 132099 B

Yes11 T: 75 75Mills J EE 102323 B
12 T: 74 74Clare MG EE 109331 B
13 T: 73 73Allen K EE 135982 B
13 T: 73 73Beason M EE 114416 B*
13 T: 73 73Freestone S EE 130476 B
13 T: 73 73Heard PA EE 29324 B

Yes17 T: 72 72Plummer DP EE 110036 B
18 T: 71 71Harrup S EE 125734 B
19 T: 70 70Bennett A EE 131905 B
19 T: 70 70Hobday N EE 129948 B
19 T: 70 70Holmes AH EE 2879 B

Yes19 T: 70 70Owen F EE 123127 B
23 T: 69 69Hare AV EE 28121 B
23 T: 69 69Maud L EE 135138 B
23 T: 69 69Richards N EE 118313 B
26 T: 68 68Clark EJ EE 112751 B
27 T: 67 67Corkram L EE 69370 B

Yes27 T: 67 67Sharp T EE 103903 B
Yes27 T: 67 67Strickland M EE 131235 B

30 T: 66 66Ellis M EE 115460 B
31 T: 58 58Steel A EE 132606 B
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 76 76Harris C EE 127753 C
1 T: 76 76Page S EE 129680 C
3 T: 74 74Whatton G EE 123948 C

Yes4 T: 72 72Norton P EE 134370 C
5 T: 70 70Halsey S EE 134813 C
6 T: 69 69Clifford O EE 137558 C
7 T: 66 66Archer P EE 134375 C
7 T: 66 66Clifford J EE 137557 C

Yes9 T: 65 65Drake DE EE 59717 C
9 T: 65 65Harknett R EE 129960 C
9 T: 65 65Pollock A EE 132945 C

Yes12 T: 63 63Woolacott JC EE 120924 C
Yes13 T: 62 62Palmer SR EE 71592 C

14 T: 61 61Allen C EE 136605 C
14 T: 61 61Bailey K EE 131993 C
14 T: 61 61Barrow D EE 125962 C

Yes17 T: 56 56Varnish D EE 138532 C*
Yes18 T: 55 55Grant-Innes D EE 137871 C

18 T: 55 55Smith G EE 136357 C
20 T: 53 53Bandiera D EE 134227 C

Yes20 T: 53 53Mann N EE 66556 C
20 T: 53 53Ogden J EE 138422 C

Yes23 T: 52 52Withey HJ EE 131247 C
Yes24 T: 50 50Hames CW EE 84649 C
Yes25 T: 49 49Ishaq A EE 139125 C*

25 T: 49 49Uhli R EE 131167 C
Yes27 T: 47 47Withey RG EE 125367 C

28 T: 46 46Robbins J EE 125233 C
29 T: 45 45Owens A EE 133892 C

Yes30 T: 42 42Mcvarish F EE 132655 C
31 T: 33 33Nicholls D EE 136423 C

Scores Report
100 SPORTING REG ESP

20/05/2018Northampton Shooting Ground

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only

Report printed on: 20 May 2018 18:00:47 Page 4 of 10 Pages 



T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 69 69Clifford O EE 137558 CLT
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 76 76Harris C EE 127753 JNR
2 T: 74 74Whatton G EE 123948 JNR
3 T: 66 66Clifford J EE 137557 JNR

Yes4 T: 52 52Withey HJ EE 131247 JNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 70 70Halsey S EE 134813 LDY
1 T: 70 70Hobday N EE 129948 LDY
3 T: 65 65Harknett R EE 129960 LDY

Yes4 T: 62 62Palmer SR EE 71592 LDY
5 T: 61 61Allen C EE 136605 LDY
6 T: 46 46Robbins J EE 125233 LDY
7 T: 45 45Owens A EE 133892 LDY
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 95 95Hendrick N EE 86476 SNR
2 T: 94 94Massey MP EE 38578 SNR
3 T: 93 93Goddard MJ EE 52842 SNR
4 T: 92 92Bradshaw O EE 131625 SNR
5 T: 90 90Sheppard M EE 99919 SNR
5 T: 90 90Sperling R EE 106006 SNR
5 T: 90 90Towell J EE 31951 SNR
5 T: 90 90Whitelock S EE 27981 SNR
9 T: 88 88Ivey M EE 98457 SNR
9 T: 88 88Robbins AJ EE 72914 SNR
11 T: 87 87Smith M EE 28435 SNR
12 T: 86 86Brockett J EE 87687 SNR
12 T: 86 86Hand JF EE 62555 SNR
12 T: 86 86Lacey J EE 89799 SNR

Yes12 T: 86 86Lock B EE 105787 SNR
12 T: 86 86Mitchell H EE 117811 SNR
12 T: 86 86Shuckford S EE 127437 SNR
12 T: 86 86Wright B EE 127264 SNR

Yes19 T: 85 85Cook A EE 4730 SNR
19 T: 85 85Faulkner ND EE 37127 SNR
19 T: 85 85Harknett B EE 127351 SNR
19 T: 85 85Spalding GR EE 107153 SNR
23 T: 84 84Cooper P EE 106295 SNR
23 T: 84 84Morgan DJ EE 86740 SNR
23 T: 84 84Smith CJ EE 90575 SNR
23 T: 84 84Taylor D EE 134744 SNR
27 T: 83 83Cox SA EE 35370 SNR
27 T: 83 83Hand BJ EE 62554 SNR

Yes27 T: 83 83Keen D EE 107127 SNR
30 T: 82 82Clarke SB EE 100572 SNR
30 T: 82 82Freeman J EE 86511 SNR
32 T: 81 81Thompson GM EE 109037 SNR

Yes32 T: 81 81Whatton C EE 113493 SNR
Yes34 T: 80 80Freeman P EE 105062 SNR

34 T: 80 80Grant N EE 127837 SNR
34 T: 80 80Hollick NN EE 71373 SNR
34 T: 80 80Whinnett S EE 96499 SNR
38 T: 79 79Ivey S EE 106683 SNR
38 T: 79 79May S EE 134768 SNR
38 T: 79 79Russell MG EE 44316 SNR
38 T: 79 79Spencer IJ EE 35315 SNR
38 T: 79 79Taylor K EE 121907 SNR
43 T: 77 77Dick JC EE 96504 SNR

Yes43 T: 77 77Wilson R EE 136693 SNR
45 T: 76 76Lamb C EE 123008 SNR
45 T: 76 76Page S EE 129680 SNR

Yes45 T: 76 76Rolstone M EE 106177 SNR
45 T: 76 76Venables M EE 132099 SNR
49 T: 75 75Grimble M EE 111701 SNR
49 T: 75 75Marlow J EE 98053 SNR
49 T: 75 75Meadows B EE 11003 SNR
52 T: 73 73Allen K EE 135982 SNR
52 T: 73 73Beason M EE 114416 SNR
52 T: 73 73Berry MC EE 73873 SNR
52 T: 73 73Freestone S EE 130476 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
52 T: 73 73Mason B EE 85486 SNR
57 T: 72 72Higgs A EE 125603 SNR

Yes57 T: 72 72Norton P EE 134370 SNR
Yes57 T: 72 72Plummer DP EE 110036 SNR

57 T: 72 72Swinden A EE 119806 SNR
61 T: 71 71Blackburn S EE 128160 SNR
61 T: 71 71Harrup S EE 125734 SNR
63 T: 70 70Bennett A EE 131905 SNR
64 T: 69 69Hare AV EE 28121 SNR
64 T: 69 69Maud L EE 135138 SNR
64 T: 69 69Richards N EE 118313 SNR
67 T: 68 68Clark EJ EE 112751 SNR
68 T: 67 67Corkram L EE 69370 SNR

Yes68 T: 67 67Strickland M EE 131235 SNR
70 T: 66 66Archer P EE 134375 SNR
70 T: 66 66Ellis M EE 115460 SNR
72 T: 65 65Pollock A EE 132945 SNR
73 T: 58 58Steel A EE 132606 SNR

Yes74 T: 56 56Varnish D EE 138532 SNR
Yes75 T: 55 55Grant-Innes D EE 137871 SNR

75 T: 55 55Smith G EE 136357 SNR
77 T: 53 53Bandiera D EE 134227 SNR
77 T: 53 53Ogden J EE 138422 SNR

Yes79 T: 49 49Ishaq A EE 139125 SNR
79 T: 49 49Uhli R EE 131167 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 83 83Balham AL EE 69348 VET
2 T: 82 82Battaglia R EE 10494 VET
2 T: 82 82Stanton JHJ EE 38112 VET
4 T: 81 81Buckley G EE 110620 VET
4 T: 81 81Leonard T EE 88361 VET
6 T: 80 80Manning RJ EE 50249 VET
7 T: 78 78Brown AN EE 37128 VET
7 T: 78 78Eduljee RC EE 34242 VET
9 T: 77 77Hillier WJ EE 72353 VET

Yes10 T: 76 76Chilvers R EE 115160 VET
Yes11 T: 75 75Mills J EE 102323 VET

12 T: 74 74Clare MG EE 109331 VET
12 T: 74 74Ferris M EE 121274 VET
14 T: 73 73Heard PA EE 29324 VET

Yes15 T: 71 71Puttick CE EE 72968 VET
16 T: 70 70Holmes AH EE 2879 VET

Yes16 T: 70 70Owen F EE 123127 VET
18 T: 67 67Pewsey T EE 104715 VET

Yes18 T: 67 67Sharp T EE 103903 VET
Yes20 T: 65 65Drake DE EE 59717 VET
Yes21 T: 63 63Woolacott JC EE 120924 VET
Yes22 T: 62 62Palmer SR EE 71592 VET

23 T: 61 61Bailey K EE 131993 VET
23 T: 61 61Barrow D EE 125962 VET

Yes25 T: 53 53Mann N EE 66556 VET
Yes26 T: 50 50Hames CW EE 84649 VET
Yes27 T: 47 47Withey RG EE 125367 VET
Yes28 T: 42 42Mcvarish F EE 132655 VET

29 T: 33 33Nicholls D EE 136423 VET
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